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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 11:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazna Pionirska 2008

1. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.99 194
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.06 177
3. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.03 163
4. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.48 157
5. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Pk Viking Paracin 38.00 151
6. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.22 148
7. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 38.38 147
8. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 38.64 144
9. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.02 139

10. STOJILJKOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 39.09 139
11. JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica 39.42 135
12. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 39.84 131
13. PENIC, Andrija 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.92 130
14. DZOPALIC, David 08 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 40.20 128
15. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 40.39 126
16. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.98 120
17. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 41.59 115
18. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 41.67 114
19. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 42.42 108
20. MILOVANOVIC, Despot 08 Pk Viking Paracin 43.53 100
21. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 PK Olimpija 43.81 98
22. GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije 08 Pk Viking Paracin 44.19 96
23. MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.32 95
24. SIMOVIC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 44.49 94
25. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 46.38 83
26. ZIKIC, Nikola 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 47.07 79
27. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.39 78
28. VULIC, Andrej 08 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 47.55 77
29. MIHAJLOVIC, Sinisa 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 49.83 67
30. PESIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.77 63
31. STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Dubocica 1:07.64 26

DSQ STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 36.92

Pionirska 2006-2007

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 30.96 280
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 31.46 267
3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.65 262
4. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 32.37 245
5. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 32.49 242
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Radnicki 1969 33.25 226
7. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 33.61 219
8. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.47 203
9. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.68 199

10. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.72 198
11. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.74 198
12. JOVIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 34.93 195
13. COLANIC, Stefan 07 Radnicki 1969 35.03 193
14. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.30 189
15. ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.52 185
16. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 35.53 185
17. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.81 181
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Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Pionirska 2006-2007

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 36.05 177
19. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.91 165
20. ZIVKOVIC, Jovan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 37.23 161
21. KOCIĆ, Vuk 06 Delta 37.54 157
22. DASIC, Lazar 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 38.56 145
23. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.16 138
24. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 39.32 136
25. GRCEVIC, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.86 131
26. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.10 128
27. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 40.71 123
28. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07 Dubocica 41.75 114
29. SRETENOVIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.10 111
30. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 42.73 106
31. MITIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.95 104
32. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 43.01 104
33. PESIC, Milos 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.11 103
34. CVETANOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.95 97
35. NIKOLIĆ, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 45.57 87
36. ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K.Mladost Bor 46.26 84
37. MILIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 48.79 71
38. CVETKOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Dubocica 1:00.54 37

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 34.40
DSQ PETROVIĆ, Luka 06 Delta 39.58

Kadetska 2004-2005

1. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 27.51 399
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 27.61 395
3. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 28.47 360
4. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.90 344
5. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.93 343
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 29.99 308
7. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.05 306
8. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.29 299
9. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 30.31 298

10. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.63 289
11. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 30.99 279
12. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.25 272
13. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 31.63 262
14. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.87 256
15. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.02 253
16. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.09 251
17. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 32.34 245
18. DJORJDEVIC, Ognjen 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.47 242
19. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.51 242
20. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 32.91 233
21. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.72 198
22. TERZIC, Strahinja 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 35.51 185
23. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.73 154
24. LAZIC, Dimitrije 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 38.71 143
25. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 39.83 131
26. MARKOVIC, Petar 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.96 130

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Veljko 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.59
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Mlađa juniorska 2002-2003

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 25.89 479
2. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.53 445
3. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 26.90 427
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 26.91 426
5. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 27.00 422
6. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 27.06 419
7. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.11 417
8. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 27.76 388
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 27.92 382

10. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.95 380
11. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 28.08 375
12. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 28.24 369
13. JOIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 28.30 366
14. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.44 361
15. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.63 354
16. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 28.84 346
17. SAPIC, David 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 29.17 335
18. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.24 332
19. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 29.42 326
20. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.51 292
21. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 30.86 282
22. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 31.35 269
23. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Pk Viking Paracin 33.56 220
24. STANKOVIC, Djordje 03 Dubocica 37.67 155
25. MARINKOVIC, Uros 03 Dubocica 42.82 105

Starija juniorska 2000-2001

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.48 566
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 25.59 496
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.22 461
4. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 26.46 448
5. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.46 401
6. RAJIC, Uros 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.73 390
7. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 28.26 368
8. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.64 353
9. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.27 331

10. RELJIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.14 275
11. KULJANIN, Aleksa 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.38 159

Otvoreno

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.48 566
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 25.59 496
3. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.77 485
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 25.89 479
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.22 461

VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 26.22 461
7. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.33 455
8. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 26.46 448
9. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.53 445

10. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 26.90 427
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 26.91 426
12. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 27.00 422
13. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 27.06 419
14. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.11 417
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15. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.46 401
16. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.47 401
17. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 27.51 399
18. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 27.61 395
19. RAJIC, Uros 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.73 390
20. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 27.76 388
21. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 27.92 382
22. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.95 380
23. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 28.08 375
24. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 28.24 369
25. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 28.26 368
26. JOIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 28.30 366
27. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Pk Viking Paracin 28.35 364
28. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.44 361
29. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 28.47 360
30. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.63 354
31. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.64 353
32. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 P.K.Mladost Bor 28.77 349
33. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 28.84 346
34. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.90 344
35. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 28.93 343
36. SAPIC, David 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 29.17 335
37. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.24 332
38. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 29.27 331
39. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 29.42 326
40. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 29.99 308
41. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.05 306
42. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.29 299
43. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 30.31 298
44. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.51 292
45. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.63 289
46. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 30.86 282
47. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 30.96 280
48. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 30.99 279
49. RELJIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.14 275
50. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.25 272
51. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 31.35 269
52. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 31.46 267
53. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 31.63 262
54. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.65 262
55. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.87 256
56. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.02 253
57. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.09 251
58. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 32.34 245
59. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 32.37 245
60. DJORJDEVIC, Ognjen 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 32.47 242
61. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 32.49 242
62. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.51 242
63. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 32.91 233
64. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Radnicki 1969 33.25 226
65. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Pk Viking Paracin 33.56 220
66. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 33.61 219
67. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.47 203
68. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.68 199
69. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.72 198

KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.72 198
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71. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.74 198
72. JOVIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 34.93 195
73. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.99 194
74. COLANIC, Stefan 07 Radnicki 1969 35.03 193
75. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.30 189
76. TERZIC, Strahinja 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 35.51 185
77. ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.52 185
78. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 35.53 185
79. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.81 181
80. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 36.05 177
81. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.06 177
82. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.91 165
83. LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.03 163
84. ZIVKOVIC, Jovan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 37.23 161
85. KULJANIN, Aleksa 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.38 159
86. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.48 157
87. KOCIĆ, Vuk 06 Delta 37.54 157
88. STANKOVIC, Djordje 03 Dubocica 37.67 155
89. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.73 154
90. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Pk Viking Paracin 38.00 151
91. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.22 148
92. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 38.38 147
93. DASIC, Lazar 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 38.56 145
94. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 38.64 144
95. LAZIC, Dimitrije 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 38.71 143
96. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.02 139
97. STOJILJKOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 39.09 139
98. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.16 138
99. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 39.32 136

100. JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica 39.42 135
101. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 39.83 131
102. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 39.84 131
103. GRCEVIC, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.86 131
104. PENIC, Andrija 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.92 130
105. MARKOVIC, Petar 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.96 130
106. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.10 128
107. DZOPALIC, David 08 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 40.20 128
108. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 40.39 126
109. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 40.71 123
110. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.98 120
111. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 41.59 115
112. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 41.67 114
113. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07 Dubocica 41.75 114
114. SRETENOVIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.10 111
115. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 42.42 108
116. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 42.73 106
117. MARINKOVIC, Uros 03 Dubocica 42.82 105
118. MITIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.95 104
119. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 43.01 104
120. PESIC, Milos 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.11 103
121. MILOVANOVIC, Despot 08 Pk Viking Paracin 43.53 100
122. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 PK Olimpija 43.81 98
123. CVETANOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.95 97
124. GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije 08 Pk Viking Paracin 44.19 96
125. MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.32 95
126. SIMOVIC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 44.49 94
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127. NIKOLIĆ, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 45.57 87
128. ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K.Mladost Bor 46.26 84
129. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 46.38 83
130. ZIKIC, Nikola 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 47.07 79
131. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.39 78
132. VULIC, Andrej 08 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 47.55 77
133. MILIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 48.79 71
134. MIHAJLOVIC, Sinisa 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 49.83 67
135. PESIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.77 63
136. CVETKOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Dubocica 1:00.54 37
137. STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Dubocica 1:07.64 26
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 34.40
DSQ STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 36.92
DSQ PETROVIĆ, Luka 06 Delta 39.58
DSQ FILIPOVIC, Veljko 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.59


